CAMPING BAGATELLE***
25 allées Antoine Pinay

Ile de la Barthelasse

84000 Avignon

campingbagatelle@gmail.com
www.campingbagatelle.com
+33 4 90 86 30 39

RATES 2024 Open all year
Without electricity With electricity Pedestrian/cyclist
Included: 2 persons and Included: 2 persons and Included: | adultand | tent + | bicycle
| equipment* | equipment* + electricity (rates per person)
03/11/23 —29/02/24 20,00 € 25,70 €
01/03 - 30/04 17,60 € 22,10 € 8,50 €
01/05 — 28/06 20,00 € 24,50 € 10,00 €
29/06 — 23/07 35,50 € 39,00 € 15,00 €
24/07 — 18/08 24,00 € 27,50 € 12,00 €
19/08 — 25/08 21,50 € 25,50 € 10,50 €
26/08 — 22/09 19,50 € 24,00 € 8,50 €
23/09 - 03/11 17,00 € 22,00 € 8,50 €
04/11 —28/02/25 20,50 € 26,00 €

* | equipment = | car and | tent OR | car and | caravan OR | camping-car

Extra charge

Extra person Child Child Extra car / tent / Animal electricity 0A
+13 ans 4-12 years old 0-3 years old Moto (depending on
vacancies)
03/11/23 - 29/02/24 5,00 € 3,50 € FREE 3,50 € 0,50 € 3,00 €
01/03 — 28/06 420 € 3,00 € FREE 3,50 € 0,50 €
29/06 — 23/07 730 € 580 € FREE 550 € 0,50 €
24/07 — 18/08 530€ 3,50 € FREE 420 € 0,50 €
19/08 — 03/11 420 € 3,00 € FREE 3,50 € 0,50 €
04/11 —28/02/25 550 € 3,50 € FREE 3,50 € 0,50 € 3,00 €

Tourism tax (per person over |8, per night) : 0,66€
Eco contribution (per person per night) : + 4 years old = 0,34€

Booking fees : 10€ - Downpayment for the booking : 70%
Cancellation insurance (optional) : 8% of the total of the stay (minimum 3,00€).
In case of cancellation without cancellation insurance, no refund will be made.
In case of modification of the stay, 5€ will be due.
Camping Card International : 10% discount all year, not combinable with other promotions
Discount for long stay (except from 26/06/2024 until 18/08/2024 and from 20/12/2024 until 31/12/2024) 4 nights = 15 % discount (electricity is

extra charge)
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